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Nombre de dossards: 29

Nom Prénom
ARDORINO Remi
MONGE Oscar
RICHARD Marius
HUREL ROQUES Remi
PALMIERI Lenny
PERIE Mael
NADOLNY Malo
HIOT Amaury
HUC Mathias
TRAVERS Titouan
SAGGIO Sandro
COULERIE Leo
FAVAN Lucas
MALLARD Maxime
SALMON Raphael
MICHELON Maxime
ARRIGHI Quentin
COLOMINA Enzo
CHAFFARDON Noah
DESPINOY Nathan
BARRIELLE Basile
FORCE Adan
BERGER Enzo
SOURY- Cyril
LAVERGNE
ROSIER Alexandre
NICHOLLS Ethan
PAULEAU Robin
DUPERRAY Clement
LAURENT Coleen

SCHELL PACIFIC
MEGARANDO

Classment MEGA KIDS

Pupilles M

Megarando

Dossard Sexe Catégorie
2491 M Pupilles
2445 M Pupilles
2409 M Pupilles
2521 M Pupilles
2478 M Pupilles
2413 M Pupilles
2542 M Pupilles
2459 M Pupilles
2507 M Pupilles
2539 M Pupilles
2517 M Pupilles
2483 M Pupilles
2474 M Pupilles
2506 M Pupilles
2431 M Pupilles
2466 M Pupilles
2497 M Pupilles
2518 M Pupilles
2495 M Pupilles
2424 M Pupilles
2511 M Pupilles
2437 M Pupilles
2503 M Pupilles
2480 M Pupilles
2487 M Pupilles
2524 M Pupilles
2535 M Pupilles
2500 M Pupilles
2504 M Pupilles

4 et 5 Septembre 2021 - Deva

#
Catégorie
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MEGA KIDS Pupilles M Page 1

Date de
naissance

07/01/2011
28/07/2011
21/09/2011
30/03/2011
07/09/2012
19/03/2012
22/11/2012
07/01/2011
20/12/2011
02/09/2012
02/04/2012
24/05/2012
15/06/2011
06/06/2012
16/10/2012
29/03/2011
18/02/2012
16/12/2012
22/03/2012
30/08/2011
26/02/2012
03/03/2012
08/10/2012
25/05/2012

17/11/2011
09/11/2012
26/05/2012
05/08/2012
21/03/2011

Temps

0:04:15
0:04:32
0:04:40
0:04:46
0:04:48
0:04:51
0:04:52
0:04:53
0:04:54
0:05:08
0:05:10
0:05:13
0:05:18
0:05:22
0:05:23
0:05:24
0:05:32
0:05:37
0:05:41
0:0543
0:05:45
0:05:48
0:05:49
0:06:34

0:06:34

0:.07:34

0:10:00
DNS
DNS
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